Election: 2005 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2005-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 35553
Ballots Cast: 9865

Voter Turnout: 28%

Active Precincts: 61

Candidate: BRYAN THOMSON (NP)

Contest Name
NORTHWESTERN CUSD #2

Contest: NORTHWESTERN CUSD #2

Precinct

BARR 1

SOUTH PALMYRA 1
NORTH PALMYRA 1
SCOTTVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
WESTERN MOUND
BIRD

Total Votes
218

Total Votes
64

61

43

33

10

.

0

Vote %
34.49

Vote %
34.04
32.97
36.13
34.38
40
36.84
0

page1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

