Election: 2005 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Macoupin Date: 2005-04-05 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 35553

Ballots Cast: 9865 Voter Turnout: 28% Active Precincts: 61

Candidate: BRYAN THOMSON (NP)

Contest Name	Total Votes	Vote %
NORTHWESTERN CUSD #2	218	34.49

Contest: NORTHWESTERN CUSD #2

Precinct	Total Votes	Vote %
BARR 1	64	34.04
SOUTH PALMYRA 1	61	32.97
NORTH PALMYRA 1	43	36.13
SCOTTVILLE	33	34.38
SOUTH OTTER	10	40
WESTERN MOUND	7	36.84
BIRD	0	0